

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 248 of 2013

=====

MANGDABEN JIVANDAS CHANDARANA & 4....Applicant(s)

Versus

DHRUMANBALA DILIPBHAI THAKAR....Opponent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR. JAY M THAKKAR, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1 - 5

MR JAYANT P BHATT, ADVOCATE for the Opponent(s) No. 1

MR JEET J BHATT, ADVOCATE for the Opponent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

Date : 07/04/2017

ORAL ORDER

Let the present Civil Revision Application be listed in the regular final hearing board.

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J.)

Amar