

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 248 of 2013

=====
MANGDABEN JIVANDAS CHANDARANA & ORS.
Versus
DHRUMANBALA DILIPBHAI THAKAR
=====

=====
Appearance:
MR. JAY M THAKKAR(6677) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5
ADITYA D DAVDA(8354) for the Opponent(s) No. 1
DILIPKUMAR K DAVDA(7858) for the Opponent(s) No. 1
=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 16/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

Registry is directed to list the captioned matter in
Separate Board on 24.04.2026.

(D. M. DESAI,J)

SHIVANI SHUKLA